120 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
The contractor shall install the Emergi-Lite® JMLC Series
battery units. The emergency lighting system shall consist of
fully automatic equipment with two emergency lighting
heads. The unit shall be rated  V with a capacity of
 W for 30 minutes of emergency  operation.
The charger shall be factory set with a charging voltage

Housing colour
Factory whiteBlack
Ordering code Type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E MR16, LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16, LED 6V-5W
580.0093-E MR16, LED 12V-4W
580.0104-E MR16, LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16, LED 12V-6W
—
Replacement lamps
Ordering code Description
460.0080-E Wall mount